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Sarltas Naill Bar
Price List

Massages

We have a host of exciting treatments to offer to you!

Including: Holistic Aromatherapy, Reflexology and Swedish.

N€Era
N€Erlra

N€Era

oy Neck, Back and Shoulders (35mins)
oy Head, Neck, Back and Shoulders (45mins)

ny Full Body massage (60mins)

Swedish Neck, Back and Shoulders (35mins)
Swedish Head, Neck Back and Shoulders (45mins)
Swedish Full Body Massage (60mins)

Reflexology (includes foot soak) (45mins)
Indian Head Massage (30mins)

R270.00
R390.00
R450.00

R250.00
R280.00
R450.00

R250.00
R220.00

T&C
Apply




