

## Sarita's Nail Bar Price List



## **Massages**

We have a host of exciting treatments to offer to you! Including: Holistic Aromatherapy, Reflexology and Swedish.

Aromatherapy Neck, Back and Shoulders (35mins)	R270.00
Aromatherapy Head, Neck, Back and Shoulders (45mins)	R390.00
Aromatherapy Full Body massage (60mins)	R450.00

Swedish Neck, Back and Shoulders (35mins)	R250.00
Swedish Head, Neck Back and Shoulders (45mins)	R280.00
Swedish Full Body Massage (60mins)	R450.00

Reflexology (includes foot soak) (45mins)	R250.00
Indian Head Massage (30mins)	R220.00